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Diary of Events 2019 – 2020, In Shaa Allah: 

 

Autumn Term 2019 

Monday 2nd September Early Years Home Visits 

Tuesday 3rd September Earl Years Home Visits and Staff Training for the whole School – School closed 

Wednesday 4th September Staff Training for the whole School – School closed 

Thursday 5th September School opens 

Thursday 5th September  Reception Before School Hifdh, Early Starters and After School Care commence 

Thursday 12th September Deadline for Hot Lunches Orders 

Friday 13th September Last day for withdrawal notice for spring term 2020 

Week commencing 16th September Hot Lunches commence 

Week commencing 16th September Meet the Teacher Meetings  

Wednesday 25th September  Parent Workshop: Handwriting (8.15am) 

Friday 4th October Open Morning 

Friday 4th October Nasal Flu Immunisation Day 

Week commencing 7th October PE Event: Frylands 

Thursday 10th October  Parent Workshop: Phonics (2.00pm) 

Thursday 17th October Class Assembly for Parents – Year 6 

Friday 18th October Primary Staff Training – School closed for Primary 

Friday 18th October School open for Early Years 

Monday 21st – Friday 25th October Half Term 

Monday 28th October School reopens 

Wednesday 30th October  Parent Workshop: Number (8.15am) 

Friday 1st November Open Morning 

Week commencing 4th November Parent Teacher Meetings for Early Years 

Week commencing 4th November UK Parliament Themed Week 

Thursday 7th November  Parent Workshop: Reading (2.00pm) 

Week commencing 11th November National Anti-Bullying Week 

Monday 18th November Primary Staff Training – School closed for Primary 

Monday 18th November School open for Early Years 

Friday 22nd November Special Assembly Day 

Wednesday 27th November  Parent Workshop: Quran Memorisation (8.15am) 

Thursday 5th December  Class Assembly for Parents – Year 5 

Friday 6th December Open Morning 

Week commencing 9th December Pupil Reports due out 

Thursday 12th December  Deadline for Hot Lunches Orders 

Wednesday 18th December Last day of term 

Thursday 19th December Parent Teacher Meetings for Primary 

Thursday 19th December  Early Years Staff Training – School closed 

Spring Term 2020 

Monday 6th January School reopens for Early Years 

Monday 6th January Hot Lunches commence 

Monday 6th January School closed for Primary 

Tuesday 7th January Primary Staff Training – School closed for Primary 

Tuesday 7th January School open for Early Years 

Wednesday 8th January School reopens for Primary 

Friday 10th January Open Morning 

Friday 10th January Last day for withdrawal notice for summer term 2020 

Wednesday 15th January Parent Workshop: Spelling (8.15am) 

Thursday 16th January Class Assembly for Parents – Year 4 

Week commencing 20th January Before School Hifdh Parent Teacher Meetings for Reception 

Thursday 6th February Parent Workshop: Calculations (2.00pm) 

Friday 7th February Open Morning 

Tuesday 11th February Safer Internet Day 

Thursday 13th February Class Assembly for Parents – Year 3 

Monday 17th – Friday 21st February Half Term  

Monday 24th February School reopens  
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Wednesday 26th February Parent Workshop: Problem Solving (8.15am) 

Thursday 5th March World Book Day 

Thursday 5th March Open Morning 

Week commencing 9th March Book Fair Week 

Friday 13th March Special Assembly Day 

Week commencing 23rd March Artists Themed Week  

Friday 27th March Deadline for Hot Lunches Orders 

Week commencing 30th March Pupil Reports due out 

Wednesday 1st April Bursary Applications deadline 

Thursday 2nd April Early Years and Key Stage 1 Presentation 

Thursday 2nd April  Last day of term for Primary 

Friday 3rd April School open for Early Years 

Friday 3rd April Parent Teacher Meetings for Early Years and Primary 

Friday 3rd April Last day of term for Early Years 

Summer Term 2020 

Monday 20th April School reopens for Early Years 

Monday 20th April Hot Lunches commence 

Tuesday 21st April School reopens for Primary 

Friday 24th April Last day for withdrawal notice for autumn term 2020 

Thursday 30th April Class Assembly for Parents – Year 2 

Friday 1st May Primary Staff Training – School closed for Primary 

Friday 1st May School open for Early Years 

May 2019 Key Stage 1 SATS Month 

Monday 4th May Open Morning 

Thursday 7th May Quran Competition Award Ceremony 

Friday 8th May Bank Holiday – School closed 

Week commencing 11th May Key Stage 2 SATS week 

Friday 15th May – Monday 25th May Half term and Ramadhan Break for Early Years 

Tuesday 26th May School reopens for Early Years 

Friday 15th May – Tuesday 26th May Half term and Ramadhan Break for Primary 

Wednesday 27th May School reopens for Primary 

Wednesday 27th May Eid Party 

Friday 29th May Post-SATS Treat for Year 6 

Friday 5th June Special Assembly Day 

Saturday 6th June Open Day (10.00am to 2.00pm) 

Thursday 25th June Class Assembly for Parents – Year 1 

Week commencing 29th June End of Year School Trips 

Thursday 2nd July Primary and Early Years Sports Day 

Friday 3rd July Open Morning 

Thursday 9th July Primary Staff Training - School closed for Primary 

Thursday 9th July School open for Early Years 

Friday 10th July  In-School Inductions 

Week commencing 13th July School Reports due out 

Friday 17th July Key Stage 2 Presentation 

Monday 20th July Year 6 Leavers Assembly 

Tuesday 21st July Last day of term for Primary – School closes at 12.00 for Primary 

Wednesday 22nd July Primary Staff Training – School closed for Primary 

Wednesday 22nd July Last day of term for Early Years 

Thursday 23rd July Early Years Staff Training – School closed 

 
Updated: 11/07/2019 

 

DID YOU KNOW? 

 

EVENT DATES ARE POSTED ON GOOGLE CALENDAR AVAILABLE TO ACCESS AND SYNCH TO YOUR PHONE 

CALENDARS, IN SHAA ALLAH.  

 

CHECK IT OUT AT www.dvst.org.uk 

 

 

 

http://www.dvst.org.uk/

